
Club City State Manager Manager email Contact Phone Nbr Club #

Fred Tompkins Memorial DBC Athens GA Judith Bailie judybailie@charter.net (706) 224-1057 260422

Clarkesville Duplicate BC Demorest GA Judy Hardin jhardin2@comcast.net (901) 461-9914 271437

Chattahoochee Vly DB Assoc Columbus GA Leonard Chapman lfchapman7516@yahoo.com (706) 326-2799 112474

Conyers DBC Conyers GA Ron Torre errotnor@yahoo.com (404) 414-6174 191874

Carpet Capital Bridge Club Dalton GA Richard Bolles rbbolles@gmail.com (706) 226-2154 125468

Lanierland DBC Gainesville GA Victoria Calvin vcalvin@bellsouth.net (770) 891-1494 129296

Lake Oconee DBC Greensboro GA Lannie Farmer farmersan5@gmail.com (239) 470-2420 210930

Big Canoe Bridge Club Jasper GA Chuck Palmer cpalmer@tds.net (904) 704-1597 265264

Macon Duplicate Bridge CL Macon GA Ellen Wyche ellengwyche@gmail.com (478) 318-8851 130252

Blue Ridge Duplicate Club Morganton GA Richard Byers richardbyers@ellijay.com (678) 570-4875 224832

Newnan DBC Newnan GA Jeanette Keener jkeener2719@yahoo.com (770) 683-2719 113647

McIntosh DBC Peachtree City GA Joan Braender joan.braender1@gmail.com (770) 252-2287 209031

Peachtree City DBC Peachtree City GA Jeanette Keener jkeener2719@yahoo.com (770) 683-2719 233825

Southside Bridge Club Peachtree City GA Joan Braender joan.braender1@gmail.com (770) 252-2287 251009

Rome DBC Rome GA Daniel Paracka djpromega@comcast.net (706) 506-7346 221572

Tifton Duplicate Bridge Club Hahira GA Jan Saunders jsaun48@gmail.com (229) 546-5649 266445

Rabun County Duplicate Club Tiger GA Betsy Elsas betsyelsas@gmail.com (732) 492-2222 257014

Valdosta DBC Valdosta GA Jan Saunders jsaun48@gmail.com (229) 546-5649 214569

Robins Duplicate Bridge Club Warner Robins GA Bob Pearson bob.pearson66@gmail.com (478) 213-4617 123927
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